G6
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mounted Architectural Linear | 1.5” Aperture | Direct
The G6 series is a revolutionary compact product features slim profile with the ability to
adjust lumen output. Whether its pendant mount or wall mount; Our linear supports
continuous runs, creating a unified lighting design that enhances the aesthetic of any
environment. Custom designs are achievable; X-T-L shapes , in addition to wall wash optic.
Applications: Art Galleries | Office | Retail Stores | Hospitality | Education

95˚
ORDERING GUIDE
G6
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
12/5/2024
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mounted Architectural Linear | 1.5” Aperture | Direct
AE-SF-G6-A-CA -B-P 30-35-40 -010
AE-SF-G6-A-CA
ERALUX G6 Linear
Architectural Fixture
120-347V input voltage
2 | 30
2ft | 20/30W  up to 2,460lm
4 | 50
4ft | 30/40/50W up to 4,100lm
6 | 80
6ft | 50/60/80W up to  6,560lm
8 | 100
8ft | 60/80/100W up to 8,200lm
_______C
Continuous length increment of 2ft1
(Select or type the length then click on ‘C’)
-B-P
90 CRI
30-35-402
3000/3500/4000K
selectable
-010
0-10V
external
dimming
down to 10%
Fixture Family Length | Power CRI CCT Dimming
NOTES
1. For increment of 1ft, contact factory
2. Default CCT setting is 3500K but can be changed upon request before shipping.
3. Wall wash diffuser comes in single CCT, specify the CCT when ordering.
4. LDE1 is a Lutron Hi-lume EcoSystem driver with Soft-on, it requires color selection if not the default CCT, 3500K.
5. EMBB option available in 120-277V only.
6. 1DIM available only in 120-277V, it works for 4,6,8 FT
L-shape are available, contact factory for more information
CAUTION:

1% Dimming
Diffuser Mounting Finish Option
ORDERING GUIDE – TRIAC Dimming
G6
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
12/5/2024
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mounted Architectural Linear | 1.5” Aperture | Direct
AE-SF-G6-A-CA -B-P -TRI-PL
ERALUX G6 Linear
Architectural Fixture
2 | 15
2ft | 20W | 3,150lm
4 | 40
4ft | 40W | 5,250lm
8 | 80
6ft | 80W | 10,500lm
-B-P
90 CRI
30
3000K
35
3500K
40
4000k
-TRI-PL
TRIAC Dimming
Full length polycarbonate lens
-WH
White
-BK
Black
Fixture Family Length | Power CRI CCT Dimming | Lens Finish
CAUTION:
•  If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to
do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
• Maximum of 300W per electrical drop.
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LEVITON
IP710-LFZ LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
DS710 EATON WBSD-010SLD
LUTRON
DVS7V-WH HUBBLE LHDIRS3N
MS-Z101
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
0-10V Dimming
SIZE TOP/BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
2FT
3FT
4FT
6FT
8FT
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
12/5/2024
DIMENSIONS
G6
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mounted Architectural Linear | 1.5” Aperture | Direct
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
12/5/2024
G6
LINEAR LED LIGHT
DRILLING PATTERN
SIZE STAND ALONE INSTALLATION
2FT
4FT